
2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

29. November ­ 01. December 2007

Event 7
29 NOV 2007

Women's 4x100 yards Medley Relay Timed Final

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta

  Results Summary

 

AR  3:30.18 USA ­ California Minneapolis (USA) 3 AUG 2007   53.40           2:42.59

US  3:30.18 USA ­ California Minneapolis (USA) 3 AUG 2007   53.40           2:42.59

NOC

Event No. 7Heats

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.NameHeat

UCB­PC ­ Univ. Of California Berkeley A4  3:38.471 6
ROGERS Lauren  0.60    26.23    54.97    54.97
ELLIS Alexandra ­0.35    29.03  1:02.68  1:57.65
VOLLMER Dana  0.40    24.02    51.91  2:49.56
SILVER Emily  0.38    23.23    48.91  3:38.47

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team A6  3:38.602     0.136
MARIK Melissa  0.72    26.37    54.26    54.26
MACGREGOR Abby  0.37    29.30  1:02.17  1:56.43
OHLGREN Ava  0.29    25.09    53.12  2:49.55
KUKORS Emily  0.28    23.67    49.05  3:38.60

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team B1  3:40.463     1.996
MCLANE Julianne M  0.62    26.89    55.04    55.04
DENBY Kara  0.22    29.21  1:02.62  1:57.66
DILLETTE Alana  0.02    24.19    53.80  2:51.46
GEARY Caitlin  0.38    23.45    49.00  3:40.46

SDA­AZ ­ Sun Devil Aquatics A6  3:41.294     2.825
SWARTZ Traycie  0.74    26.79    55.52    55.52
OLSON Christine  0.37    29.39  1:02.37  1:57.89
LOPUS Whitney  0.05    24.62    53.09  2:50.98
KRAKOSKI Haley  0.10    23.92    50.31  3:41.29

MAC­NC ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A7  3:41.535     3.066
HOELZER Margaret  0.75    25.79    53.07    53.07
HOLTOM Heather  0.40    29.62  1:03.31  1:56.38
BROOKMAN Jess  0.25    25.73    55.72  2:52.10
WILSON Terra  0.34    23.69    49.43  3:41.53

CW­MI ­ Club Wolverine A5  3:42.286     3.816
SANDENO Kaitlin  0.73    26.51    54.41    54.41
EMBERTSON Mari  0.37    29.93  1:03.75  1:58.16
CARROLL Katie  0.45    25.94    55.17  2:53.33
SCHMITT Allison  0.18    23.59    48.95  3:42.28

CSSCFG ­ Coral Springs Swim Club A2  3:43.777     5.301
VAZIRI Leila  0.65    26.37    53.70    53.70
STUPP Julie  0.30    29.59  1:03.17  1:56.87
KUCZYNSKI Caroline  0.36    25.96    56.45  2:53.32
VOLCAN Erin ­0.11    23.99    50.45  3:43.77

UCB­PC ­ Univ. Of California Berkeley B2  3:43.788     5.316
KENNEDY Madi  0.67    26.99    55.82    55.82
BOYLE Lauren  0.17    29.73  1:05.24  2:01.06
SIMS Amanda  0.28    24.91    53.75  2:54.81
WILSON Hannah  0.23    23.04    48.97  3:43.78

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida A3  3:44.609     6.136
SPOFFORTH Gemma  0.69    26.99    55.66    55.66
BURCKLE Caroline  0.22    29.16  1:02.41  1:58.07
KEMP Elizabeth  0.20    25.81    55.75  2:53.82
PIKE Natalie  0.31    24.08    50.78  3:44.60

ATACMA ­ Atlantis Aquatic Club A7  3:46.6510     8.184
SHICKORA Kristen  0.68    26.91    55.10    55.10
VAVRA Allysa  0.41    30.12  1:04.64  1:59.74
GURO Jessica  0.19    25.48    55.16  2:54.90
LEESON Patricia ­0.08    24.26    51.75  3:46.65

SPA­FL ­ Saint Petersburg Aquatics A4  3:46.8511     8.385
ROMANO Megan  0.76    26.72    54.66    54.66
RORER Tracy  0.68    30.34  1:05.25  1:59.91
FREHLING Kaitlin  0.39    25.56    55.94  2:55.85
MARGALIS Melanie  0.61    24.58    51.00  3:46.85

SWW451900_74B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 30 NOV 2007 20:08 Page 1/5



2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

29. November ­ 01. December 2007

Event 7
29 NOV 2007

Women's 4x100 yards Medley Relay Timed Final

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta

  Results Summary

 

NOC

Event No. 7Heats

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.NameHeat

TXLAST ­ Longhorn Aquatics A1  3:47.0712     8.602
BECK Mary  0.62    27.06    54.74    54.74
RODRIQUEZ Jessica  0.46    30.92  1:05.59  2:00.33
MCELHANY Caroline  0.61    26.09    55.60  2:55.93
TUCKER Samantha  0.18    24.50    51.14  3:47.07

PACKSE ­ Pilot Aquatic Club­Knoxville A2  3:47.6113     9.145
HANCOCK Lauren  0.60    28.42    57.92    57.92
KEEL Katie  0.30    29.72  1:03.84  2:01.76
BROOME Annie  0.45    25.34    53.65  2:55.41
CHANEY Laurel  0.45    24.81    52.20  3:47.61

BSS­FL ­ Bolles School Sharks A4  3:48.6114    10.144
PEACOCK Aubrey  0.59    27.70    56.00    56.00
RICHMOND Tori  0.16    30.29  1:04.67  2:00.67
VANDERPOOL­WALLACE Anna  0.31    25.75    55.63  2:56.30
FONTENO Megan  0.39    24.54    52.31  3:48.61

DACAPC ­ De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A3  3:49.3715    10.905
VRIEZE Ashley  0.56    27.45    56.16    56.16
DELISLE Laurence  0.36    30.62  1:05.14  2:01.30
GONG Danielle  0.32    26.42    57.16  2:58.46
FONG Chelsea  0.25    23.95    50.91  3:49.37

SYR­NI ­ Syracuse University A6  3:51.0716    12.604
ROTH Catrina  0.72    27.29    56.53    56.53
GLUKHOVA Masha  0.14    30.17  1:04.92  2:01.45
MAZZETTA Natalie  0.40    26.99    57.64  2:59.09
O'HARA Katlin  0.08    24.47    51.98  3:51.07

PLS­PC ­ Pleasanton Seahawks A8  3:51.4717    13.003
WANG Karen  0.66    27.08    55.43    55.43
NGUYEN Neda  0.48    31.58  1:07.10  2:02.53
NARUM Lisa  0.50    27.41    58.34  3:00.87
FOLEY Kayleigh  0.35    24.22    50.60  3:51.47

RMSCPV ­ Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A2  3:51.7318    13.264
CHUANG Cara  0.56    27.82    57.95    57.95
MULYAYEVA Marina  0.43    30.48  1:04.39  2:02.34
MENGUY Anais  0.42    26.50    57.37  2:59.71
SPAK Elena  0.40    24.68    52.02  3:51.73

ACADIL ­ Academy Bullets Swim Club A5  3:51.9719    13.505
SAVEGNAGO Kara  0.67    27.70    57.56    57.56
SCOTT Olivia  0.15    31.72  1:08.61  2:06.17
CARVELL Elena  0.09    25.18    54.33  3:00.50
FAYHEE Kally  0.38    24.75    51.47  3:51.97

CFSCGU ­ Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A7  3:52.2320    13.765
LOBB Ellen  0.59    27.73    56.50    56.50
VAN Seraphina  0.35    31.61  1:06.27  2:02.77
ADAMS Cammile  0.65    26.39    56.88  2:59.65
LAMB Jennifer  0.44    25.40    52.58  3:52.23

RAYSGA ­ Stingrays A3  3:52.6521    14.184
REISINGER Erin  0.60    27.13    55.45    55.45
POLLEY Kristine  0.60    30.60  1:04.80  2:00.25
BOSMA Samantha  0.32    26.76    58.72  2:58.97
HIXON Shelby  0.31    25.67    53.68  3:52.65

BAD­MR ­ Badger Swim Club A5  3:53.6222    15.154
EVANS Laura  0.62    28.60    58.42    58.42
GRUENDEL Kerry  0.25    30.12  1:05.56  2:03.98
SCILUFO Taylor  0.07    26.39    56.97  3:00.95
TRACEY Kim  0.46    24.97    52.67  3:53.62
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WESTWI ­ Waukesha Express Swim Team A2  3:53.7423    15.273
SARANDOS Stephanie  0.68    27.58    56.48    56.48
GORENC Arianna  0.30    30.85  1:08.14  2:04.62
THOMPSON Rebecca  0.30    26.86    58.03  3:02.65
ARMSTRONG Stephanie  0.46    23.96    51.09  3:53.74

GOLDGA ­ Chattahoochee Swim Club, Inc A5  3:54.5024    16.032
DUNCAN Aubree  0.74    29.53  1:00.12  1:00.12
DODGE Amy  0.10    29.92  1:04.12  2:04.24
OBRANOWICZ Kelly ­0.04    26.94    58.69  3:02.93
CARDUCCI Kimberly  0.18    24.70    51.57  3:54.50

SYR­NI ­ Syracuse University B7  3:54.6125    16.143
SNEIR Danielle  0.69    29.06    59.46    59.46
STEIN Dani  0.31    30.42  1:05.43  2:04.89
SCHUMACHER Katelyn  0.05    26.55    57.40  3:02.29
DELKUS Carolyn  0.43    25.29    52.32  3:54.61

SCSTIL ­ St Charles Swim Team A4  3:54.6526    16.183
PRESTINARIO Amy  0.65    28.91    59.71    59.71
CHOKRAN Angie  0.33    30.04  1:04.60  2:04.31
DAUW Caitlin  0.24    26.20    56.68  3:00.99
VENLOS Megan  0.34    25.82    53.66  3:54.65

ITACNI ­ Ithaca Aquatics Club A6  3:54.7427    16.273
NORBERG Lauren  0.74    29.30  1:00.60  1:00.60
NORBERG Lindsey  0.58    30.79  1:05.84  2:06.44
TODHUNTER Logan  0.38    25.96    55.94  3:02.38
PECK Emily  0.50    25.30    52.36  3:54.74

LINSGA ­ Marietta Marlins, Inc A8  3:55.0928    16.624
GAID Kelsey  0.75    28.20    57.38    57.38
SCHIMENTI Sarah  0.30    30.86  1:06.22  2:03.60
BRAUN Liz  0.19    25.90    56.46  3:00.06
WILLIFORD Sarah  0.24    26.00    55.03  3:55.09

SAC­AZ ­ Scottsdale Aquatic Club A1  3:56.0229    17.551
LAPORTE Lindsey  0.65    28.29  1:00.51  1:00.51
STOCK Erica    28.92  1:03.88  2:04.39
JONSSON Annika  0.33    27.81    58.87  3:03.26
MILLIGAN Kacey  0.27    25.12    52.76  3:56.02

SMSTSN ­ Sierra Marlins Swim Team A5  3:57.0430    18.571
ANDERSON Alyssa  0.64    29.55    59.71    59.71
TRELEVEN Paige  0.24    15.07    31.01  1:30.72
HALEY Sara    35.09  1:02.01  2:32.73
CONNER Alyssa    56.26  1:24.31  3:57.04

DM­NT ­ Dallas Mustangs A3  3:57.4831    19.013
BECK Spindrift  0.74    29.36    59.04    59.04
MARTIN Stephanie  0.47    31.75  1:06.29  2:05.33
WEICKGENANT Catia  0.66    27.66    59.37  3:04.70
ROTH Lauren  0.47    25.42    52.78  3:57.48

CCSUCT ­ Central Connecticut State Univ A3  3:57.6532    19.182
SNYDER Lindsey  0.59    28.01    56.90    56.90
SPROW Alana  0.18    33.07  1:11.05  2:07.95
BROOKMAN Rachel  0.21    26.37    57.67  3:05.62
CROWLEY Erin  0.16    24.99    52.03  3:57.65

UCONCT ­ University Of Connecticut A6  3:57.7933    19.321
SHELPS Lisa  0.72    28.59    57.92    57.92
KEMPTON Kristalynn  0.38    31.50  1:07.65  2:05.57
HANEY Courtney  0.58    26.55    57.66  3:03.23
KEARNS Sarah  0.20    26.29    54.56  3:57.79

FLA­FG ­ Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A1  3:58.0334    19.563
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PUR ­ Puerto Rico A7  3:58.1535    19.682
BERROCAL Alana  0.67    28.56    58.26    58.26
CASELLAS Patricia  0.76    31.64  1:08.15  2:06.41
RODRIGUEZ Debra  0.71    27.62  1:00.01  3:06.42
GARCIA Vanessa  0.38    24.49    51.73  3:58.15

BRY­MA ­ Brandywine­De Ymca A3  3:58.8636    20.391
SAUER Bridget  0.70    28.97    59.63    59.63
MURRAY Rebecca  0.23    15.19    30.71  1:30.34
DORNSTAUDER Kristen    35.59  1:03.09  2:33.43
NOCKENGOST Sarah    57.25  1:25.43  3:58.86

CAT­OR ­ Corvallis Aquatic Team A4  3:58.9637    20.491
WELLS Caroline  0.65    28.75    58.64    58.64
IVERSON Jordan  0.27    31.12  1:06.89  2:05.53
STORIE Sloan  0.29    27.66    59.69  3:05.22
LESLIE Mailene  0.42    25.83    53.74  3:58.96

EBSCWI ­ Elmbrook Swim Club A1  3:59.4038    20.935
HOJAN­CLARK Kelsey  0.59    28.88    58.70    58.70
WALLEN Natalie  0.50    32.11  1:08.70  2:07.40
SCHROEDER Katie  0.22    26.51    58.19  3:05.59
KAPKE Jess  0.17    25.18    53.81  3:59.40

NYACMR ­ New York Athletic Club A4  3:59.5739    21.102
DRYDEN Nikki  0.66    29.32    59.89    59.89
WALKER Alison  0.18    31.20  1:07.12  2:07.01
MILLER Andrea  0.24    27.29    59.21  3:06.22
GARY Kristin  0.18    25.24    53.35  3:59.57

AGUAMR ­ Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A8  3:59.7040    21.232
SHIOTA Lili  0.66    27.50    57.63    57.63
BODNAR Katharine  0.12    32.75  1:10.36  2:07.99
NEAL Lia  0.10    26.73    58.04  3:06.03
MORFORD Lauren  0.19    25.97    53.67  3:59.70

AZOTCA ­ Aquazot Swim Club A6  4:00.2541    21.782
PRIESS Katie  0.76    29.61  1:01.01  1:01.01
FURGATCH Sarah  0.36    31.21  1:06.38  2:07.39
VAUGHN Rheanna  0.35    27.07    58.54  3:05.93
PARRETT Lauren  0.50    25.68    54.32  4:00.25

WSO­IL ­ Wildkit Swimming Organization A2  4:01.2442    22.772
BORCHERS Grace  0.57    28.29    58.06    58.06
CAPRON Roxy  0.46    32.56  1:10.26  2:08.32
BORCHERS Sophie  0.04    26.51    58.23  3:06.55
KULMAN McKenna  0.22    25.66    54.69  4:01.24

SAC­NJ ­ Scarlet Aquatic Club A7  4:01.6843    23.211
FELTRIN Veronica  0.72    30.30  1:02.07  1:02.07
LANG Melissa  0.37    30.84  1:05.63  2:07.70
STEENVOORDEN Kristen  0.37    28.14    59.87  3:07.57
STEENVOORDEN Ashley  0.26    26.11    54.11  4:01.68

CUBUPV ­ Curl Burke Swim Club A1   DNS   4
MAC­NC ­ Mecklenburg Aquatic Club B8   DNS   5
MVN­CA ­ Mission Viejo Nadadores A5   DSQ   3

DWYER Meghan
HOPP Camille
MAFFRIS Amanda
GODBE Alison

NAC­SE ­ Nashville Aquatic Club A8   DSQ   6
KILLIAN Mary  0.64    27.96    58.97    58.97
REEVES Caroline ­0.98    27.90  1:01.17  2:00.14
GARRETT Maddie  0.29    26.50    56.83  2:56.97
ANGELL Kellyn ­0.08
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Legend
WR World Record =WR Equal World Record WC World Cup Record =WC Equal World Cup Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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